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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

4

9

JAMSHAID MANSAB

NABEEL IDREES

MUHAMMAD EHSAN

MUHAMMAD FIAZ

ASMA RAZZAQ (Selected against

MANSAB ALI

MUHAMMAD IDREES SIDDIQUI

ALLAH RAHAM

MUHAMMAD NAWAZ

ABDUR RAZZAQ

1

2

3

4

5

73500165

73500032

73500304

73500054

73500367

LAHORE

LAHORE

SHEIKHUPURA

LAHORE

LAHORE

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

WOMEN QUOTA

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Disabled/Women/
Minorities

STENOGRAPHER   -  (BS-14)

SERVICES & GENERAL ADMINISTRATION

5 Case #  3D2016

5

6

7

8

10

11

12

13

14

MUZZAMMIL HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD SULEMAN

MUHAMMAD BILAL AHMAD

HASSAN ALI

MALIK MUHAMMAD BILAL

HASSAN NAZIR

MUHAMMAD USMAN

MUDASSAR YAQUB

MUHAMMAD HARIS

MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD YAHYA KHAN

ABDUL GHAFOOR

SHAFAQAT ALI

MUHAMMAD ALI

NAZIR AHMAD

GHULAM HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD YAQUB

MUHAMMAD NASIR

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

73500339

73500035

73500351

73500066

73500169

73500319

73500122

73500188

73500473

KASUR

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

SAHIWAL

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection
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15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

MUHAMMAD JAMSHAID

WAQAR ALI

MUHAMMAD WAQAS RASHEED

MUHAMMAD ADNAN TAHIR

HASSAN AHMAD

RIZWAN AMIN

MUHAMMAD ANEES YOUSAF

MUJAHID HUSSAIN

MATEEN KHUSHI

JUNAID SAEED

MUHAMMAD ASIF

MUHAMMAD IKRAM

MUHAMMAD ABBAS

LIAQAT ALI

MUHAMMAD MUSHTAQ

RASHEED AHMAD

TAHIR MAHMOOD

ABDUL KHALIQ

MUHAMMAD AMIN

MUHAMMAD YOUSAF

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

KHUSHI MUHAMMAD

MUHAMMAD SAEED AKMAL

PUNOON KHAN

ASGHER ALI

MUHAMMAD AKRAM

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

73500208

73500206

73500437

73500444

73500058

73500158

73500291

73500050

73500259

73500326

73500284

73500194

73500377

SAHIWAL

SHEIKHUPURA

LAHORE

LAHORE

KASUR

KASUR

KASUR

LAHORE

LAHORE

KASUR

PAKPATTAN

LAHORE

LAHORE

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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Sr.
No.
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No. 

Merit
No.
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Father's Name
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Open Merit Quota
Disabled/Women/
Minorities

STENOGRAPHER   -  (BS-14)

SERVICES & GENERAL ADMINISTRATION

5 Case #  3D2016

Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

MUHAMMAD USMAN

MUHAMMAD MOHSIN AZEEM

WAQAS FAIZ

HAMID ALI

USAMA ZAHID

HAFIZ ASAD ALI

MUHAMMAD TAYYAB HAYAT

GHULAM MURTAZA

SALAMAT ALI

MUHAMMAD ASLAM

FAIZ MUHAMMAD

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

ZAHID MASOOD

MUHAMMAD ASIF

MUHAMMAD HAYAT

MUHAMMAD MANSHA

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

73500280

73500357

73500089

73500258

73500217

73500031

73500092

73500101

KASUR

LAHORE

LAHORE

KASUR

LAHORE

LAHORE

RAWALPINDI

KASUR

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

FAISAL HAYAT
MUHAMMAD HAYAT

1 73500285 KASUR FAIL

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview


