PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

MERIT LIST

Post : <u>STENOGRAPHER - (BS-14)</u>

Department: SERVICES & GENERAL ADMINISTRATION

No. of Candidates Recommended 5

Case # 3D2016

<u>Sr.</u> No.	Application No.	<u>Merit</u> <u>No.</u>	<u>Candidate's Name/</u> Father's Name	Domicile	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit Quota Disabled/Women/ Minorities
1	73500165	1	JAMSHAID MANSAB MANSAB ALI	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
2	73500032	2	NABEEL IDREES MUHAMMAD IDREES SIDDIQUI	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
3	73500304	3	MUHAMMAD EHSAN ALLAH RAHAM	SHEIKHUPURA	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
4	73500054	4	MUHAMMAD FIAZ MUHAMMAD NAWAZ	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
5	73500367	9	ASMA RAZZAQ (Selected against ABDUR RAZZAQ	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	WOMEN QUOTA

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection

1 73500339 5 MUZZAMMIL HUSSAIN KASUR NOT RECOMMENDED 2 73500035 6 MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN LAHORE NOT RECOMMENDED 3 73500351 7 MUHAMMAD BILAL AHMAD LAHORE NOT RECOMMENDED 4 73500066 8 HASSAN ALI SHAFAQAT ALI LAHORE NOT RECOMMENDED 5 73500169 10 MALIK MUHAMMAD BILAL MUHAMMAD ALI SAHIWAL NOT RECOMMENDED 6 73500319 11 HASSAN NAZIR NAZIR AHMAD LAHORE NOT RECOMMENDED 7 73500122 12 MUHAMMAD USMAN GHULAM HUSSAIN LAHORE NOT RECOMMENDED 8 73500188 13 MUDASSAR YAQUB LAHORE NOT RECOMMENDED 9 73500473 14 MUHAMMAD HARIS LAHORE NOT RECOMMENDED		onnig oanai	Garole			
MUHAMMAD YAHYA KHAN 3 73500351 7 MUHAMMAD BILAL AHMAD ABDUL GHAFOOR LAHORE NOT RECOMMENDED 4 73500066 8 HASSAN ALI SHAFAQAT ALI LAHORE NOT RECOMMENDED 5 73500169 10 MALIK MUHAMMAD BILAL MUHAMMAD ALI SAHIWAL NOT RECOMMENDED 6 73500319 11 HASSAN NAZIR NAZIR AHMAD LAHORE NOT RECOMMENDED 7 73500122 12 MUHAMMAD USMAN GHULAM HUSSAIN LAHORE NOT RECOMMENDED 8 73500188 13 MUDASSAR YAQUB MUHAMMAD YAQUB LAHORE NOT RECOMMENDED	1	73500339	5		KASUR	NOT RECOMMENDED
ABDUL GHAFOOR 4 73500066 8 HASSAN ALI SHAFAQAT ALI LAHORE NOT RECOMMENDED 5 73500169 10 MALIK MUHAMMAD BILAL MUHAMMAD ALI SAHIWAL NOT RECOMMENDED 6 73500319 11 HASSAN NAZIR NAZIR AHMAD LAHORE NOT RECOMMENDED 7 73500122 12 MUHAMMAD USMAN GHULAM HUSSAIN LAHORE NOT RECOMMENDED 8 73500188 13 MUDASSAR YAQUB MUHAMMAD YAQUB LAHORE NOT RECOMMENDED	2	73500035	6		LAHORE	NOT RECOMMENDED
SHAFAQAT ALI 5 73500169 10 MALIK MUHAMMAD BILAL MUHAMMAD ALI SAHIWAL NOT RECOMMENDED 6 73500319 11 HASSAN NAZIR NAZIR AHMAD LAHORE NOT RECOMMENDED 7 73500122 12 MUHAMMAD USMAN GHULAM HUSSAIN LAHORE NOT RECOMMENDED 8 73500188 13 MUDASSAR YAQUB MUHAMMAD YAQUB LAHORE NOT RECOMMENDED	3	73500351	7		LAHORE	NOT RECOMMENDED
MUHAMMAD ALI 6 73500319 11 HASSAN NAZIR NAZIR AHMAD LAHORE NOT RECOMMENDED 7 73500122 12 MUHAMMAD USMAN GHULAM HUSSAIN LAHORE NOT RECOMMENDED 8 73500188 13 MUDASSAR YAQUB MUHAMMAD YAQUB LAHORE NOT RECOMMENDED	4	73500066	8		LAHORE	NOT RECOMMENDED
NAZIR AHMAD 7 73500122 12 MUHAMMAD USMAN GHULAM HUSSAIN LAHORE NOT RECOMMENDED 8 73500188 13 MUDASSAR YAQUB MUHAMMAD YAQUB LAHORE NOT RECOMMENDED	5	73500169	10		SAHIWAL	NOT RECOMMENDED
GHULAM HUSSAIN 8 73500188 13 MUDASSAR YAQUB LAHORE NOT RECOMMENDED MUHAMMAD YAQUB	6	73500319	11		LAHORE	NOT RECOMMENDED
MUHAMMAD YAQUB	7	73500122	12		LAHORE	NOT RECOMMENDED
9 73500473 14 MITHAMMAD HARTS LAHORE NOT RECOMMENDED	8	73500188	13		LAHORE	NOT RECOMMENDED
MUHAMMAD NASIR	9	73500473	14	MUHAMMAD HARIS MUHAMMAD NASIR	LAHORE	NOT RECOMMENDED

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

MERIT LIST

Post : <u>STENOGRAPHER - (BS-14)</u>

Department: SERVICES & GENERAL ADMINISTRATION

No. of Candidates Recommended 5

Case # 3D2016

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	<u>Merit</u> <u>No.</u>	<u>Candidate's Name/</u> Father's Name	Domicile	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit Quota Disabled/Women/ Minorities
10	73500208	15	MUHAMMAD JAMSHAID LIAQAT ALI	SAHIWAL	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED
11	73500206	16	WAQAR ALI MUHAMMAD MUSHTAQ	SHEIKHUPURA	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED
12	73500437	17	MUHAMMAD WAQAS RASHEED RASHEED AHMAD	LAHORE	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED
13	73500444	18	MUHAMMAD ADNAN TAHIR TAHIR MAHMOOD	LAHORE	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED
14	73500058	19	HASSAN AHMAD ABDUL KHALIQ	KASUR	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED
15	73500158	20	RIZWAN AMIN MUHAMMAD AMIN	KASUR	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED
16	73500291	21	MUHAMMAD ANEES YOUSAF MUHAMMAD YOUSAF	KASUR	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED
17	73500050	22	MUJAHID HUSSAIN MUHAMMAD ASHRAF	LAHORE	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED
18	73500259	23	MATEEN KHUSHI KHUSHI MUHAMMAD	LAHORE	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED
19	73500326	24	JUNAID SAEED MUHAMMAD SAEED AKMAL	KASUR	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED
20	73500284	25	MUHAMMAD ASIF PUNOON KHAN	PAKPATTAN	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED
21	73500194	26	MUHAMMAD IKRAM ASGHER ALI	LAHORE	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED
22	73500377	27	MUHAMMAD ABBAS MUHAMMAD AKRAM	LAHORE	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

MERIT LIST

Post : <u>STENOGRAPHER - (BS-14)</u>

Department: SERVICES & GENERAL ADMINISTRATION

No. of Candidates Recommended 5

Case # 3D2016

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	<u>Merit</u> No.	<u>Candidate's Name/</u> Father's Name	Domicile	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit Quota Disabled/Women/ Minorities
23	73500280	28	MUHAMMAD USMAN SALAMAT ALI	KASUR	NOT RECOMME	NDED
24	73500357	29	MUHAMMAD MOHSIN AZEEM MUHAMMAD ASLAM	LAHORE	NOT RECOMME	NDED
25	73500089	30	WAQAS FAIZ FAIZ MUHAMMAD	LAHORE	NOT RECOMME	NDED
26	73500258	31	HAMID ALI MUHAMMAD ASHRAF	KASUR	NOT RECOMME	NDED
27	73500217	32	USAMA ZAHID ZAHID MASOOD	LAHORE	NOT RECOMME	NDED
28	73500031	33	HAFIZ ASAD ALI MUHAMMAD ASIF	LAHORE	NOT RECOMME	NDED
29	73500092	34	MUHAMMAD TAYYAB HAYAT MUHAMMAD HAYAT	RAWALPINDI	NOT RECOMME	NDED
30	73500101	35	GHULAM MURTAZA MUHAMMAD MANSHA	KASUR	NOT RECOMME	NDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview							
1	73500285	FAISAL HAYAT MUHAMMAD HAYAT	KASUR	FAIL			

Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit list withdrawn by the Commission for review.